THE DATASHEET OF
DS2438Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AVAILABLE
Functional Diagrams
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.

DS2438
 2 of 29
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART MARKING PACKAGE INFORMATION
DS2438Z+ DS2438 8-Pin SOIC
DS2438Z+T&R DS2438 DS2438Z+ on Tape-and-Reel
DS2438AZ+ DS2438A 8-Pin SOIC
DS2438AZ+T&R DS2438A DS2438AZ+ on Tape-and-Reel
DS2438Z DS2438 8-Pin SOIC
DS2438Z/T&R DS2438 DS2438Z on Tape-and-Reel
DS2438AZ DS2438A 8-Pin SOIC
DS2438AZ/T&R DS2438A DS2438AZ on Tape-and-Reel
+ Denotes lead-free package.
DETAILED PIN DESCRIPTION
PIN SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
1 GND Ground